
                         ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS



PARTS LIST

HARDWARE LIST

LABEL

PICTURE DESCRIPTION
QTY

A

B

Bolt M8 x 45 mm

TOOL LIST

LABEL PICTURE DESCRIPTION

QTY

1

T-1

Allen Key 5#

4

1

4

2

Washer M8

C
4

Foot

D 4

Plastic slip washer



1

2

T-1

Allen Key 5#

x 1

A

Bolt

M8 x 45 mm

x 4 B

Washer M8

x 4

B

A

B

A

T-1

C

D

C

D

C

D

C

D

Foot

C
x 4

D

Plastic slip

washer

x 4

1

2

1

2



3

4


